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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Music in MIDI format

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Androids.lha
ataruita.lha
Blaskraft.lha
divertl2.1lha
divertl2.1lha
divert3.lha
divert3.lha
felicida.lha
felicida.lha
Melodil.lha
Melodi2.lha

mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi
mods/midi

19K
37K
31K
59K
19K
35K

3K

4K

Age Description
97+«MIDmodule created in 8MED SS
52«Urusei Yatsura GM italian song
97xMIDmodule created in 8MED SS
62xDivertimentol2, GM song by Stefano Regattin
4 Divertimentol2, GM song by Stefano Regattin
77«Divertimento3, GM song by Stefano Regattin
4 Divertimento3, GM song by Stefano Regattin
82xFelicidad, GM song by Stefano Regattin
4 Felicidad, GM song by Stefano Regattin
97+«MIDmodule created in 8MED SS
97+«MIDmodule created in 8MED SS
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